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PROTOKÓŁ ODBIORU DOSTAWY W DNIU …….. 

 

L.p. Wyszczególniona zamówiona 

armatura  

j.m. Ilość 

Zamówiona  

Ilość  

Dostarczona 
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3     

4     

5     

6     
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………………                                                         ……………… 
przedstawiciel dostawcy                                                                                  przedstawiciel zamawiającego  


